ROSECRANS RECREATION CENTER

840 W. 149TH ST., GARDENA, CA 90247
(310) 327-3653 '

Ages ‘Division * Year of Birth

5-6

7-8

2020-2019

2018-2017

2016-2015

2014-2013

2012-2011

Pee wee

Rookies

9-10

11-12

13-17

Minors

EEENEEEEEDN
Majors

juniors

Persans with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs.
Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements.
Activities and programs may be subject to cancellation,
Achieving Gender Equity through a continuous commitment to Girls and Women in Sports

Play LA Youth and Adaptive Sports is made possible by the LA28 Olympic and ParaDlympic games, allowing youth to participate for $10, Waivers are available, ask for details.



