CITY OF LOS ANGELES-DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS



ROSECRANS RECREATION CENTER





840 W. 149TH ST., GARDENA, CA 90247 (310) 327-3653

WINTER CO-REC LASKIETBALL ASIAN

Ages	Division	Year of Birth
5-6	Pee wee	2020-2019
7-8	Rookies	2018-2017
9-10	Minors	2016-2015
11-12	Majors	2014-2013
13-17	juniors	2012-2011

COST: \$10.00

REGISTRATION BEGINS SATURDAY
NOVEMBER 2ND, 2024
NOVEMBER 2ND, 2024
LEAGUE BEGINS JANUARY 18TH, 2025

Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs.
Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements.
Activities and programs may be subject to cancellation.
Achieving Gender Equity through a continuous commitment to Girls and Women in Sports